

State of H.P. & others vs. Jai Krishan

CMPMO No. 133 of 2025

18.06.2025

Present: Mr. Hemant K. Verma, DAG, for the
petitioners.

Ms. Uma Manta, Advocate, for the
respondent.

List on 24.6.2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

18th June, 2025
(kck)