

State of H.P. & Ors. vs. Jai Ksihan

CMPMO No. 133 of 2025

24.06.2025

Present: Mr. Baldev Singh Negi, Addl. A.G., for the
petitioners.

Ms. Uma Manta, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned Additional Advocate

General, list on 7th July, 2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

24th June, 2025

(jai