

State of H.P. & Ors. vs. Jai Krishan

CMPMO No. 133 of 2025.

07.07.2025 Present: Mr. Baldev Singh Negi, Addl. A.G., for the petitioners.

Ms. Uma Manta, Advocate, for the respondent.

Learned Additional Advocate General submits that an application has been filed in the Registry on 05.07.2025 for placing on record calculation sheets. Registry is directed to trace and place the same on record.

List on 21st July, 2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

7th July, 2025.
(Jai)