

State of H.P. & Ors. v. Jai Krishan
CMPMO No.133 of 2025

03.09.2025 Present: Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for the petitioners.

Ms. Uma Manta, Advocate, for the respondent.

Learned Additional Advocate General prays for some more time to file the calculations. Let needful be done before the next date of hearing.

List on 04.11.2025.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 03, 2025
(*Vinod*)