

State of H.P. & Ors. Vs. Jai Krishan

CMPMO NO.133 of 2025

04.11.2025 Present: Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for the petitioners.

Mr. Aryan Manta, Advocate, for the respondent.

Adjournment prayed for on behalf of the petitioner. List after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 04, 2025
(Rishi)